
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

21110 Main St.

Collins, WI 54207

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Doug Hansen dhansen@hhcivcon.comH&H Civil Construction

carl falk cfalk@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7495

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Joe Daniels 
(No Quotes) joedaniels@danielsco.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(920) 722-4422

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 244-3554Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Tim Van 
Bommel tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

3/6/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7495

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247
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